An ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
ORI FLOW METER
(BY- PASS
ROTAMETER)
The Need For Every
             Process Industry
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
FLOW

16 400 800 1000 1400 1K
FLOW CHART
MODEL CODING
Suffix Code 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Parameters
Model
SC/R-700 Left To Right
SC/R-701 Right To Left
SC/R-702 Top To Bottom
SC/R-703 Bottom To Top
Line Code XX Flow chart
Fluid
L Liquid
G Gas
Application
R-101 Glass Tube Rotameter
R-200/A Analog Metal Tube Rotameter
R-300/D Digital Metal Tube Rotameter
Rotameter line size
1 15 NB
2 25 NB
Orifice Plate
OP1 SS316
OPX On request
Carrier Ring-MOC
CR1 SS316
CR2 Mild Steel
CR3 PP/PVC
CR4 HDP
Flanged-MOC
F1 ASTM-A-105
F2 SS 304
F3 SS 316
By Pass Piping-MOC
BP1 SS316
BP2 Mild Steel
BP3 PU tubing
Indicating Rotameter-MOC
IN1 SS304
IN2 SS316
IN3 Mild Steel
Casing Material
C1 MS duly Powder coated
C2 SS 304
C3 SS 316
Isolation Valve-MOC
IV1 SS304
IV2 SS316
IV3 Mild Steel
Elastomer-MOC
E1 CAF
E2 PTFE
E3 Spr. Wnd SS 304 CAF filled
E4 Spr. Wnd SS 316 CAF filled
www.spinkcontrols.com | www.spinkcontrolsindia.com
Plant
GALA No. F-4 A WING, UDYOG BHAVAN-2
ADDITIONAL AMBERNATH, INDUSTRIAL
AREA, ANAND NAGAR MIDC AMBERNATH,